News from HAYS MEDIA LITERARY/FILM/SPEAKING AGENTS HAYSMEDIANY.NET

For Immediate Release

October 3, 2022

"CryptoDad" to be Published in Japan

Kinzai Institute Acquires Japanese Rights to CryptoDad Book by Digital Dollar Authority, J. Christopher Giancarlo

NEW YORK— <u>Kinzai Institute for Financial Affairs</u>, the influential division of Japan's Ministry of Finance concentrating on monetary and fiscal policy, has acquired exclusive Japanese language rights to publish <u>J. Christopher Giancarlo</u>'s 2021 book <u>CryptoDad: The Fight for the Future of Money</u> from U.S. book publisher <u>Wiley</u>. Tokyo-based Kinzai will release its edition in January 2023 and will feature a unique Japanese-edition preface by the author.

CryptoDad, an account of Giancarlo's oversight of the world's first regulated market for crypto derivatives and the coming transformation of financial services, has enjoyed robust sales since its



release. Giancarlo has been the featured speaker at numerous events sponsored by financial institutions in the U.S. and abroad for his expertise on cryptocurrency and advocacy for exploration of a digital dollar. In June, Giancarlo was awarded the rank of Chevalier in the French National Order of Merit by France's President Emmanuel Macron.

Known as *CryptoDad* for his celebrated call on the U.S.

Congress to respect a new generation's interest in cryptocurrency, the Honorable J. Christopher Giancarlo served as 13th Chairman of the <u>United States Commodity Futures Trading Commission</u>. A Wall Street lawyer considered one of the most influential individuals in financial regulation, Giancarlo also served as a member of the U.S. Financial Stability Oversight Committee, the President's Working Group on Financial Markets, and the Executive Board of the International Organization of Securities Commissions. Giancarlo is Senior Counsel to the international law firm, *Willkie Farr & Gallagher*. He is also a board director and advisor to several financial service and technology companies, including *Nomura Holdings*. He is also Executive Chairman of the <u>Digital Dollar Project</u>, a not-for-profit initiative in partnership with Accenture (NYSE: ACN) to encourage research and public discussion of a digital dollar.

J. Christopher Giancarlo on Twitter: @GiancarloMKTS

Press Contact: tim@haysmediany.net